

PRODUCT NAME: Hellmann's Coleslaw Dressing 4p 1 gal

ITEM #: 10048001203515 UPC #: 48001203518 DU #: 84149016

INGREDIENTS: SOYBEAN OIL, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, EGG YOLKS, SALT, SPICES (MUSTARD FLOUR, CELERY SEED), POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, XANTHAN GUM, ONION POWDER, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY), GARLIC POWDER. ALLERGEN\DIET LIST: CONTAINS EGG.

KOSHER STATUS: No

GLUTEN FREE STATUS: Yes

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA

CLAIMS: No Artificial Colors Or Flavors -Gluten Free -IDEAL FOR BOUND SALADS -Refrigerate after opening -Nutrition Facts Panel Format: Vertical -504 Servings per container (Corrugate artwork only) -DO NOT FREEZE

Nutrient	Serving size 2 Tbsp (30 mL) 30.6 g	Dietary guidelines (RDA) 30.6 g	Per 100 g
Calories	120 kcal		390 kcal
Total Fat	10 g	0.13	33 g
Saturated Fat	1.5 g	0.08	5 g
Trans Fat	0 g		0 g
Cholesterol	15 mg	0.05	40 mg
Sodium	230 mg	0.1	740 mg
Total Carbohydrate	7 g	0.03	23 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g	0	0 g
Total Sugars	7 g		22 g
Includes Added Sugars	7 g	0.14	22 g
Protein	0 g		Less than 1 g
Vitamin D	0 mcg	0	0 mcg
Calcium	0 mg	0	0 mg
Iron	0 mg	0	0 mg
Potassium	150 mg	0.04	490 mg

ALLERGEN:

Property	Value
Cereals cont. Gluten and Prod. thereof	FREE FROM
Egg and products thereof	CONTAINS
Fish and products thereof	FREE FROM
Milk and thereof (including lactose)	FREE FROM
Peanuts and products thereof	FREE FROM
Sesame Seeds and prods.	FREE FROM
Crustaceans and products thereof	FREE FROM
Molluscs and products thereof	FREE FROM
Soybeans and products thereof	FREE FROM
Sulphite	FREE FROM
Nuts and products thereof	FREE FROM
Treenuts	FREE FROM